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109 - 100m Perempuan 10 - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

REKOD KEJOHANAN RK 16.69 NUHA ALEENA BINTI ABD RAHMAN SUBA 2024 STADIUM UNITEN

Heat 1 Start Time: 09:29 am Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 A036 QHALEEFA KHAIRINA AZZAHRA BINTI KHAIRIL NIZAM AL ALUSI 16.01 RK     Q

2 M040 NOOR AYSHA AULIA BINTI NUZUL HAQKIMI RIZQA AIM 16.31   Q

3 S036 NUR DAYANA ZHAFIRAH BINTI SHAHIDIE IZWAN SUBA 17.68  

4 I033 NUR AISYAH SHAFIYAH BINTI RAMIZAN AIA 18.34  

5 D034 NUR AISYAH DAMIA BINTI ROSLI ABU DZAR 18.40  

6 I032 HANEEN NUR `ADNI BINTI ABDUL SYAMIM AIA 18.48  

Heat 2 Start Time: 09:32 am Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 M031 AIRA SAFIYYA BINTI SHAHRUL RAMADHAN AIM 16.63 RK     Q

2 A042 HANNAN ADNI BINTI SANIFUL AMRAN AL ALUSI 17.21   Q

3 D033 NUR AINA INSYIRAH BINTI MOHD WAIZAKI ABU DZAR 17.28   q

4 S034 AISYA ZAHEERA BINTI AHMAD HAFIZ SUBA 17.49   q

5 M032 SUMAYYAH BINTI AHMAD SYAZILI AIM 18.30  

6 I038 QAISARA BADZLIN BINTI ISMAIL AIA 18.93  
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Heat 3 Start Time: 09:34 am Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 A044 FATHIAH NASUHA BINTI MOHD NOORFIRDAUS AL ALUSI 17.17   Q

2 M044 MARYAM BINTI RAMSY AIM 17.18   Q

3 D035 NUR AMNI IMAN BINTI ZIL AZAM ABU DZAR 17.60  

4 S035 NUR DHIA HUSNA BINTI ASRULNIZAM SUBA 18.66  

5 S031 EL SAFIYYA BINTI MUHAMMAD NAIM SUBA 19.07  

6 I031 NUR JANNAH BINTI MOHD NAZRI AIA 19.15  

- A034 QASEH HANNAN BINTI ROSLAN SHAH AL ALUSI DNS  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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100m Perempuan 10
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 A036 QHALEEFA KHAIRINA AZZAHRA BINTI KHAIRIL NIZAM AL ALUSI 16.01 RK   Q

2 1 M040 NOOR AYSHA AULIA BINTI NUZUL HAQKIMI RIZQA AIM 16.31 Q

3 2 M031 AIRA SAFIYYA BINTI SHAHRUL RAMADHAN AIM 16.63 Q

4 3 A044 FATHIAH NASUHA BINTI MOHD NOORFIRDAUS AL ALUSI 17.17 Q

5 3 M044 MARYAM BINTI RAMSY AIM 17.18 Q

6 2 A042 HANNAN ADNI BINTI SANIFUL AMRAN AL ALUSI 17.21 Q

7 2 D033 NUR AINA INSYIRAH BINTI MOHD WAIZAKI ABU DZAR 17.28 q

8 2 S034 AISYA ZAHEERA BINTI AHMAD HAFIZ SUBA 17.49 q

9 3 D035 NUR AMNI IMAN BINTI ZIL AZAM ABU DZAR 17.60

10 1 S036 NUR DAYANA ZHAFIRAH BINTI SHAHIDIE IZWAN SUBA 17.68

11 2 M032 SUMAYYAH BINTI AHMAD SYAZILI AIM 18.30

12 1 I033 NUR AISYAH SHAFIYAH BINTI RAMIZAN AIA 18.34

13 1 D034 NUR AISYAH DAMIA BINTI ROSLI ABU DZAR 18.40

14 1 I032 HANEEN NUR `ADNI BINTI ABDUL SYAMIM AIA 18.48

15 3 S035 NUR DHIA HUSNA BINTI ASRULNIZAM SUBA 18.66

16 2 I038 QAISARA BADZLIN BINTI ISMAIL AIA 18.93

17 3 S031 EL SAFIYYA BINTI MUHAMMAD NAIM SUBA 19.07

18 3 I031 NUR JANNAH BINTI MOHD NAZRI AIA 19.15

- 3 A034 QASEH HANNAN BINTI ROSLAN SHAH AL ALUSI DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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